Form Number

Contract Code

Document Type

Company Display Name

Total Contract Amount

CON3690856
AMEND3626533-002
CON3686170
AMEND3229460-004
AMEND3229459-012
AMEND2696119-003
CON3693204
CON3690633
AMEND3660048-001
CON3681151
CON3660839
CON3697591
AMEND3222394-006
CON3689211
AMEND3621200-001
CON3699871
CON3702726
CON3543469
CON3705538
AMEND3519647-001
AMEND3232796-001
AMEND2894580-001
CON3695485
AMEND3434192-002
CON3696420
CON3696419
CON3695569
CON3691157
AMEND2552170-001
AMEND3548315-003
CON3095828
CON3700799
AMEND3567562-001
CON3695857
AMEND3688860-001
CON3704302
CON3695680
AMEND3659564-001
AMEND3633290-001
CON3704300
CON3666089
AMEND3413208-002
AMEND3288540-005
AMEND2807709-002
CON3694987
CON3682561
CON3703538
AMEND1671341-002
CON3710438
CON3703799
CON3695605
CON3635419
AMEND3421904-003
CON3708375
AMEND2675533-002
AMEND2591422-002
AMEND1665564-002
CON3713897

E25-13100
E25-12135-R02-A02
E25-13040
R22-09405-A04
N22-09403-A12
R21-07870-A03
$25-13131
E25-13086
$25-12632-A01
025-12958
E25-12649
E25-13203
R22-09360-A06
E25-13071
R24-12075-A01
E25-13250
E25-13313
024-11377
5$25-13368
E23-11033-A01
R22-09431-A01
E21-08455-A01
N25-13159
E23-10173-A01
R25-13192
R25-13190
$25-13161
E25-13107
R20-07360-A01
E24-11451-A03
R21-08900
$25-13283
E24-11626-A01
$25-13173
$25-13066-A01
$25-13349
E25-13166-R01
$25-12619-A01
E24-12247-A01
$25-13347
R25-12713
R23-10112-A02
E22-09713-A05
R21-08279-R02-A02
$24-13156
E25-12993
025-13331
R20-03977-A02
E25-13483
$25-13334
E25-13163
E25-12272
E23-10116-A03
$25-13420
E20-07774-A02
E20-07484-A02
R17-03934-A02
N25-13517

2025-06-02
2025-06-03
2025-06-04
2025-06-04
2025-06-04
2025-06-06
2025-06-09
2025-06-09
2025-06-10
2025-06-12
2025-06-13
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-20
2025-06-23
2025-06-24
2025-06-25
2025-06-26
2025-06-27
2025-06-27
2025-06-27
2025-06-27
2025-07-01
2025-07-01
2025-07-02
2025-07-02
2025-07-02
2025-07-02
2025-07-03
2025-07-07
2025-07-08
2025-07-09
2025-07-10
2025-07-11
2025-07-15
2025-07-16
2025-07-17
2025-07-18
2025-07-18
2025-07-21
2025-07-21
2025-07-21
2025-07-21
2025-07-21
2025-07-24
2025-07-24
2025-07-30
2025-07-30
2025-07-31
2025-07-31
2025-08-01
2025-08-01
2025-08-01
2025-08-04
2025-08-04
2025-08-04
2025-08-04
2025-08-05

Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue Non A/R (N)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Other (0)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Other (0)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Revenue Non A/R (N)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Research (S)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Other (0)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue Non A/R (N)

Master Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Master Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Other

License Agreement

MOuU

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Service Agreement

Master Service Agreement

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Master Service Agreement

Material Transfer Agreement

Service Agreement

Service Agreement

License Agreement

Other

License Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Data Transfer Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Other

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Material Transfer Agreement

Clinical Trial Agreement

Non Disclosure Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Other

Service Agreement

Non Disclosure Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Medical Director (Revenue)

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Medical Director (Revenue)

Material Transfer Agreement

License Agreement

Other

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Non Disclosure Agreement

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Non Disclosure Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Other

Ad Astra Information Systems, LLC
Bidwell Anesthesia, PLLC

Carahsoft Technology Corporation

El Paso County Hospital District

El Paso County Hospital District

El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
Drexel University

Bootcamp Prep LLC

University of Texas System

Jordan Porco Foundation

El Paso County Hospital District
Project Vida Health Center

The Hospitals of Providence

Elite Medical Transport of Texas
Project Vida Health Center
MountainStar USL Operations Company
Noche Buena Anesthesia PLLC

Cisco Systems Inc

University of California Davis

Elsevier Inc

El Paso County Hospital District

Vital Source Technologies Inc

New Mexico Higher Education Department
MyEvaluations.com Inc.

Texicare

Texicare

University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
Kidney Consultants of El Paso, P.A.

El Paso County

Parchment LLC

Bienvivir Senior Health Services
SMART IRB

University Medical Center of El Paso
University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
Translational Sciences Inc.

Sentynl Therapeutics

Medical Group Management Association
Workforce Solutions Borderplex Inc
Dr. Rhonda J. Everett

Proton Intelligence Inc

The Hospitals of Providence

The Hospitals of Providence

Lucidity Anesthesia Services PLLC

The Hospitals of Providence
University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
OnlineMedEd

Medical University Pleven

Project Vida Health Center

Keith Garrison, MD

Fortrea Inc.

Newhall Radiographic Laboratories Inc.
Preventative Health Care Services, Inc.
Scott Boyd, MD PC

Neurocrine Biosciences Inc

El Paso County Hospital District
Queen's University at Kingston

Ysleta Del Sur Pueblo

Wovenly TX PLLC

VULULULLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLDLLLLVLVLVLVNVnnnn

118,022.00
1,600,000.00
41,631.25
24,554,763.00
75,973,665.00
549,250.00
113,849.00
282,143.00
1,000.00
720,000.00
43,700.00
273,750.00
15,000.00
900.00
812,500.00
1,266,666.66
80,041.33
13,062.17
12,041,832.00
70,000.00
219,955.00
5,000.00

24,000.00
1,375,000.00
10,573.00
200,000.00

150,000.00

173,924.00

12,118.00
140,000.00
24,715.00
273,750.00
97,800.00
2,042,500.00
124,800.00

313,390.00
62,400.00
50,000.00

350,000.00
24,500.00

2,000,000.00

108,450.00
85,000.00
276,480.00



CON3705371
CON3704652
CON3704639
CON3693608
AMEND3690856-001
CON3712069
CON3691738
CON3704084
CON3697546
CON3686765
AMEND3552146-003
AMEND3352581-001
CON3708511
CON3706277
CON3705280
CON3702731
AMEND3568671-001
AMEND1998467-001
CON3704991
CON3692614
AMEND2696118-009
AMEND3610135-001
AMEND3529059-001
CON3701212

5$25-13366
E26-13357
E26-13354
E25-13133
E25-13100-A01
N26-13502
E25-13121
E25-13341
$25-13200
R25-13048
E24-11504-A03
E22-09888-A01
E25-13427
E26-13392
E25-13364
025-13315
R24-11645-A01
017-04796-A01
E25-13359
E25-13124
R21-07867-A11
E24-11927-A01
E23-11167-A01
E25-13292

2025-08-05
2025-08-07
2025-08-07
2025-08-12
2025-08-12
2025-08-15
2025-08-18
2025-08-19
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-21
2025-08-21
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-25
2025-08-25
2025-08-25
2025-08-28
2025-08-28
2025-08-29

Research (S)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue Non A/R (N)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Other (0)
Revenue A/R (R)
Other (0)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)

Other

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Master Service Agreement

Other

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement

Other

Other

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement

Service Agreement

License Agreement

Easement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Other

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Master Service Agreement

Consulting Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement

American Type Culture Collection - ATCC
Mildenhall Anesthesia,PLLC
Lopez-Salazar Anesthesia PLLC

Mission Trail Anesthesia

Ad Astra Information Systems, LLC

Stars Scholarship Fund

Highland Drug Inc.

GE Healthcare

University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston

Zimmer Biomet

C & P Anesthesiology PLLC

800 N Mesa LP

Hotel Paso del Norte

Lamar Institute of Technology
SciShield

El Paso Electric Company

El Paso Healthcare System Ltd
Association of American Medical Colleges
Penji Inc

Hopewell Medical Center

El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
Mahoney Education Consultants LLC
Hayes Locums, LLC

Carahsoft Technology Corporation
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1,600,000.00
1,600,000.00
1,299,999.99
118,022.00
80,000.00
36,000.00
18,019.21
1,575.00
2,200,000.00
847,518.29
1,812.11
43,770.24
49,192.00
1.00
436,800.00
1,250.00
1,500.00
36,000.00
15,190,302.08
99,600.00
541,666.66
456,361.18



	ASC_Data

