Form Number	Contract Code	Activation Date	Category	Document Type	Company Display Name	Total Co	ontract Amount
CON3690856	E25-13100	2025-06-02	Expense (E)	Master Service Agreement	Ad Astra Information Systems, LLC	\$	118,022.00
AMEND3626533-002	E25-12135-R02-A02	2025-06-03	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Bidwell Anesthesia, PLLC	\$	1,600,000.00
CON3686170	E25-13040	2025-06-04	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Carahsoft Technology Corporation	, \$	41,631.25
AMEND3229460-004	R22-09405-A04	2025-06-04	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$	24,554,763.00
AMEND3229459-012	N22-09403-A12	2025-06-04	Revenue Non A/R (N)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$	75,973,665.00
AMEND2696119-003	R21-07870-A03	2025-06-06	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$	549,250.00
CON3693204	S25-13131	2025-06-09	Research (S)	Other	Drexel University	\$, -
CON3690633	E25-13086	2025-06-09	Expense (E)	License Agreement	Bootcamp Prep LLC	\$	113,849.00
AMEND3660048-001	S25-12632-A01	2025-06-10	Research (S)	MOU	University of Texas System	\$	282,143.00
CON3681151	025-12958	2025-06-12	Other (O)	Service Agreement	Jordan Porco Foundation	\$	1,000.00
CON3660839	E25-12649	2025-06-13	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$	720,000.00
CON3697591	E25-13203	2025-06-18	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Project Vida Health Center	\$	43,700.00
AMEND3222394-006	R22-09360-A06	2025-06-18	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$	273,750.00
CON3689211	E25-13071	2025-06-20	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Elite Medical Transport of Texas	\$	15,000.00
AMEND3621200-001		2025-06-23	Revenue A/R (R)	Master Service Agreement	Project Vida Health Center	\$	900.00
CON3699871	E25-13250	2025-06-24	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	MountainStar USL Operations Company	\$	812,500.00
CON3702726	E25-13313	2025-06-25	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Noche Buena Anesthesia PLLC	\$	1,266,666.66
CON3543469	024-11377	2025-06-26	Other (O)	Master Service Agreement	Cisco Systems Inc	\$	80,041.33
CON3705538	S25-13368	2025-06-27	Research (S)	Material Transfer Agreement	University of California Davis	\$	-
AMEND3519647-001	E23-11033-A01	2025-06-27	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Elsevier Inc	\$	13,062.17
AMEND3232796-001		2025-06-27	Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$	12,041,832.00
AMEND2894580-001		2025-06-27	Expense (E)	License Agreement	Vital Source Technologies Inc	\$	-
CON3695485	N25-13159	2025-07-01	Revenue Non A/R (N)	Other	New Mexico Higher Education Department	\$	70,000.00
AMEND3434192-002		2025-07-01	Expense (E)	License Agreement	MyEvaluations.com Inc.	\$	219,955.00
CON3696420	R25-13192	2025-07-02	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Texicare	Ś	5,000.00
CON3696419	R25-13190	2025-07-02	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Texicare	\$, -
CON3695569	S25-13161	2025-07-02	Research (S)	Data Transfer Agreement	University of Texas Rio Grande Valley	\$	_
CON3691157	E25-13107	2025-07-02	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Kidney Consultants of El Paso, P.A.	\$	24,000.00
AMEND2552170-001	R20-07360-A01	2025-07-03	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County	\$	1,375,000.00
AMEND3548315-003		2025-07-07	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Parchment LLC	\$	10,573.00
CON3095828	R21-08900	2025-07-08	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Bienvivir Senior Health Services	\$	200,000.00
CON3700799	S25-13283	2025-07-09	Research (S)	Other	SMART IRB	\$, -
AMEND3567562-001	E24-11626-A01	2025-07-10	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	University Medical Center of El Paso	\$	150,000.00
CON3695857	S25-13173	2025-07-11	Research (S)	Material Transfer Agreement	University of Texas Rio Grande Valley	\$, -
AMEND3688860-001	S25-13066-A01	2025-07-15	Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	Translational Sciences Inc.	\$	173,924.00
CON3704302	S25-13349	2025-07-16	Research (S)	Non Disclosure Agreement	Sentynl Therapeutics	\$	· -
CON3695680	E25-13166-R01	2025-07-17	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Medical Group Management Association	\$	12,118.00
AMEND3659564-001	S25-12619-A01	2025-07-18	Research (S)	Other	Workforce Solutions Borderplex Inc	\$	140,000.00
AMEND3633290-001	E24-12247-A01	2025-07-18	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Dr. Rhonda J. Everett	\$	24,715.00
CON3704300	S25-13347	2025-07-21	Research (S)	Non Disclosure Agreement	Proton Intelligence Inc	\$	-
CON3666089	R25-12713	2025-07-21	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$	273,750.00
AMEND3413208-002	R23-10112-A02	2025-07-21	Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$	97,800.00
AMEND3288540-005	E22-09713-A05	2025-07-21	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Lucidity Anesthesia Services PLLC	\$	2,042,500.00
AMEND2807709-002	R21-08279-R02-A02	2025-07-21	Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$	124,800.00
CON3694987	S24-13156	2025-07-24	Research (S)	Material Transfer Agreement	University of Texas Rio Grande Valley	\$	-
CON3682561	E25-12993	2025-07-24	Expense (E)	License Agreement	OnlineMedEd	\$	313,390.00
CON3703538	025-13331	2025-07-30	Other (O)	Other	Medical University Pleven	\$	-
AMEND1671341-002	R20-03977-A02	2025-07-30	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Project Vida Health Center	\$	62,400.00
CON3710438	E25-13483	2025-07-31	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Keith Garrison, MD	\$	50,000.00
CON3703799	S25-13334	2025-07-31	Research (S)	Non Disclosure Agreement	Fortrea Inc.	\$	· -
CON3695605	E25-13163	2025-08-01	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Newhall Radiographic Laboratories Inc.	\$	350,000.00
CON3635419	E25-12272	2025-08-01	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Preventative Health Care Services, Inc.	\$	24,500.00
AMEND3421904-003	E23-10116-A03	2025-08-01	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Scott Boyd, MD PC	\$	2,000,000.00
CON3708375	S25-13420	2025-08-04	Research (S)	Non Disclosure Agreement	Neurocrine Biosciences Inc	\$	-
AMEND2675533-002	E20-07774-A02	2025-08-04	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$	108,450.00
AMEND2591422-002	E20-07484-A02	2025-08-04	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Queen's University at Kingston	\$	85,000.00
AMEND1665564-002		2025-08-04	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Ysleta Del Sur Pueblo	\$	276,480.00
CON3713897	N25-13517	2025-08-05	Revenue Non A/R (N)	Other	Wovenly TX PLLC	\$	· -
			,		•	•	

CON3705371	S25-13366	2025-08-05	Research (S)	Other	American Type Culture Collection - ATCC	\$ -
CON3704652	E26-13357	2025-08-07	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Mildenhall Anesthesia, PLLC	\$ 1,600,000.00
CON3704639	E26-13354	2025-08-07	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Lopez-Salazar Anesthesia PLLC	\$ 1,600,000.00
CON3693608	E25-13133	2025-08-12	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Mission Trail Anesthesia	\$ 1,299,999.99
AMEND3690856-001	E25-13100-A01	2025-08-12	Expense (E)	Master Service Agreement	Ad Astra Information Systems, LLC	\$ 118,022.00
CON3712069	N26-13502	2025-08-15	Revenue Non A/R (N)	Other	Stars Scholarship Fund	\$ 80,000.00
CON3691738	E25-13121	2025-08-18	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Highland Drug Inc.	\$ 36,000.00
CON3704084	E25-13341	2025-08-19	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	GE Healthcare	\$ 18,019.21
CON3697546	S25-13200	2025-08-20	Research (S)	Other	University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston	\$ -
CON3686765	R25-13048	2025-08-20	Revenue A/R (R)	Other	Zimmer Biomet	\$ 1,575.00
AMEND3552146-003	E24-11504-A03	2025-08-21	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	C & P Anesthesiology PLLC	\$ 2,200,000.00
AMEND3352581-001	E22-09888-A01	2025-08-21	Expense (E)	Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)	800 N Mesa LP	\$ 847,518.29
CON3708511	E25-13427	2025-08-22	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Hotel Paso del Norte	\$ 1,812.11
CON3706277	E26-13392	2025-08-22	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Lamar Institute of Technology	\$ 43,770.24
CON3705280	E25-13364	2025-08-22	Expense (E)	License Agreement	SciShield	\$ 49,192.00
CON3702731	025-13315	2025-08-22	Other (O)	Easement	El Paso Electric Company	\$ 1.00
AMEND3568671-001	R24-11645-A01	2025-08-22	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Healthcare System Ltd	\$ 436,800.00
AMEND1998467-001	O17-04796-A01	2025-08-22	Other (O)	Other	Association of American Medical Colleges	\$ 1,250.00
CON3704991	E25-13359	2025-08-25	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Penji Inc	\$ 1,500.00
CON3692614	E25-13124	2025-08-25	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Hopewell Medical Center	\$ 36,000.00
AMEND2696118-009	R21-07867-A11	2025-08-25	Revenue A/R (R)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$ 15,190,302.08
AMEND3610135-001	E24-11927-A01	2025-08-28	Expense (E)	Consulting Agreement	Mahoney Education Consultants LLC	\$ 99,600.00
AMEND3529059-001	E23-11167-A01	2025-08-28	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Hayes Locums, LLC	\$ 541,666.66
CON3701212	E25-13292	2025-08-29	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Carahsoft Technology Corporation	\$ 456,861.18